McLoud, OK ~ Municipal Court
(405) 788-4274
Effective December 4, 2018

SPEEDING

1-10 MPH OVER
11-15 MPH OVER
16-20 MPH OVER
21-25 MPH OVER
26 AND UP
IN SCHOOL ZONE

VIOLATION

CHANGING LANES UNSAFELY

DISOBEYING A STOP SIGN/ TRAFFIC SIGNAL

DRIVING W/ LICENSE CANCELLED/REVOKED/SUSPENDED
EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENESE

EXPIRED TAG

FAILRURE TO DISPLAY LIGHTED LAMPS

FAILURE TO CARRY INSURANCE VERIFICATION
FAILURE TO SIGNAL BEFORE TURNING

FAILURE TO STOP FOR A SCHOOL BUS

FAILURE TO USE CHILD RESTRAINTS

FAILURE TO WEAR SEATBELT

FAILURE TO WEAR SEATBELT-PASSENGER

FAILURE TO YIELD

FAILURE TO YIELD TO EMER. VEHICLE/ TOO CLOSE
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE

ILLEGAL U-TURN

IMPROPER SAFETY EQUIPMENT

IMPROPER TURN/ LEFT TURN

NO STATE D.L. OR VALID D.L. (1% & 2" Offense)

OPEN CONTAINER

OVERTAKING/PASSING SCHOOL BUS while loading/unloading
PARKING ILLEGALLY IN A HANDICAP PARKING AREA
PARKING LONGER THAN 72 HR. TIME LIMIT ON STREET
PARKING ON PROPERTY OF ANOTHER

$ 85
$200
$240
$260
$280
$280

PERSON U-21 POSSESSION NON-INTOXICATING BEV.(3.2 BEER)

PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESSION INTOXICATING LIQUOR
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

TRANSPORTING OPEN CONTAINER

$180
$180
$280
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$280
$ 50
$ 20
$ 20
$180
$280
$180
$180
$180
$180
$280
$280
$280
$155
$155
$150
$280
$280
$285
$280
$280
$280
$280

Pay online at www.TrafficPayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

Mon - Fri. 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. and Sat. 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
A processing fee will apply.



