McLoud, OK ~ Municipal Court (405) 788-4274

Effective December 4, 2018

SPEEDING

1-10 MPH OVER	\$ 85
11-15 MPH OVER	\$200
16-20 MPH OVER	\$240
21-25 MPH OVER	\$260
26 AND UP	\$280
IN SCHOOL ZONE	\$280

VIOLATION

CHANGING LANES UNSAFELY	\$180
DISOBEYING A STOP SIGN/ TRAFFIC SIGNAL	\$180
DRIVING W/ LICENSE CANCELLED/REVOKED/SUSPENDED	\$280
EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENESE	\$180
EXPIRED TAG	\$180
FAILRURE TO DISPLAY LIGHTED LAMPS	\$180
FAILURE TO CARRY INSURANCE VERIFICATION	\$180
FAILURE TO SIGNAL BEFORE TURNING	\$180
FAILURE TO STOP FOR A SCHOOL BUS	\$280
FAILURE TO USE CHILD RESTRAINTS	\$ 50
FAILURE TO WEAR SEATBELT	\$ 20
FAILURE TO WEAR SEATBELT-PASSENGER	\$ 20
FAILURE TO YIELD	\$180
FAILURE TO YIELD TO EMER. VEHICLE/ TOO CLOSE	\$280
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE	\$180
ILLEGAL U-TURN	\$180
IMPROPER SAFETY EQUIPMENT IMPROPER TURN/ LEFT TURN	\$180 \$180
NO STATE D.L. OR VALID D.L. (1 st & 2 nd Offense)	\$280
OPEN CONTAINER	\$280
OVERTAKING/PASSING SCHOOL BUS while loading/unloading	\$280
PARKING ILLEGALLY IN A HANDICAP PARKING AREA	\$155
PARKING LONGER THAN 72 HR. TIME LIMIT ON STREET	\$155
PARKING ON PROPERTY OF ANOTHER	\$150
PERSON U-21 POSSESSION NON-INTOXICATING BEV.(3.2 BEER)	\$280
PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESSION INTOXICATING LIQUOR	\$280
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA	\$285
POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA	\$280
PUBLIC INTOXICATION	\$280
PUBLIC INTOXICATION	\$280
TRANSPORTING OPEN CONTAINER	\$280

Pay online at www.TrafficPayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

Mon – Fri. 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. and Sat. 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.

A processing fee will apply.